Same-Store-Sales (Five Years of Data)

Fiscal Year 2009 (52-week year)

February
March

April

Qtr. to Date

May
June
July
Qtr. to Date

August
September
October
Qtr. to Date

November
December
January
Qtr. to Date

Year to Date

Continuing Operations

Total Retail
Drug Store Sales

3.2
4.7
0.4
2.9

0.2

Same-Store-Sales

Total Pharmacy Front End

1.2 2.1 0.3
2.8 0.1 57
-1.5 -0.5 -2.4

1 0.5 1.5
-1.4 -2.6 -0.2



Fiscal Year 2008 (53-week year)

Continuing Operations
Same-Store-Sales

Total Retail
Drug Store Sales

Total Pharmacy Front End

February 4.60% 2.70% 3.90% 1.60%
March 4.90% 2.90% 3.80% 1.90%
April 3.60% 0.20% 0.80% -0.40%
Qtr. to Date 4.80% 2.80% 3.90% 1.70%
May 2.20% 0.00% 1.20% -1.10%
June 3.50% 1.30% 1.50% 1.10%
July 2.90% 1.70% 2.80% 0.70%
Qtr. to Date 2.90% 1.00% 1.80% 0.30%
August 3.40% 2.20% 3.30% 1.10%
September 3.50% 1.80% 1.60% 1.90%
October 2.30% 0.20% 1.10% -0.80%
Qtr. to Date 3.10% 1.40% 2.00% 0.80%
November 1.80% -0.60% 0.80% -2.00%
December 0.70% -1.50% 0.20% -2.80%
January 28.80% 1.00% 1.20% 0.70%
Qtr. to Date 9.10% -0.60% 0.70% -1.70%

Year to Date 4.90% 0.90% 1.80% 0.10%



February
March

April

Qtr. to Date

May
June
July
Qtr. to Date

August
September
October
Qtr. to Date

November
December
January
Qtr. to Date

Year to Date

Fiscal Year 2007 (52-week year)

Total

Total Retail

Revenues Drug Store Sales

9.40%
5.40%
14.70%
9.50%

10.10%
9.50%
9.10%
9.50%

9.60%
9.50%
10.60%
9.90%

10.70%
7.20%
6.70%
8.00%

9.20%

2.70%
0.00%
4.60%
2.20%

3.60%
3.70%
4.40%
3.90%

3.80%
3.60%
4.20%
3.80%

4.50%
2.70%
5.20%
3.90%

3.50%

1.90%
-0.60%
3.80%
1.50%

2.90%
2.50%
2.40%
2.60%

2.00%
1.40%
2.10%
1.80%

2.70%
1.00%
3.40%
2.10%

2.00%

Same-Store-Sales

Total Pharmacy Front End

4.60%
5.20%
5.20%
5.00%

7.00%
6.70%
5.40%
6.40%

6.00%
5.50%
4.90%
5.50%

4.90%
2.30%
4.20%
3.70%

5.10%

-0.60%
-6.20%

2.50%
-1.80%

-0.90%
-1.30%
-0.30%
-0.90%

-1.60%
-2.50%
0.80%
1.70%

0.60%
0.10%
2.50%
0.80%

-0.90%



February
March

April

Qtr. to Date

May
June
July
Qtr. to Date

August
September
October
Qtr. to Date

November
December
January
Qtr. to Date

Year to Date

Fiscal Year 2006 (52-week year)

Total

Total Retail

Revenues Drug Store Sales

-1.10%

0.50%
-2.10%
-0.80%

0.70%
0.60%
0.50%
0.60%

1.40%
1.70%
2.20%
1.80%

1.60%
2.80%
7.50%
3.80%

1.40%

-1.30%

0.50%
-2.40%
-0.90%

0.60%
0.40%
0.50%
0.50%

1.40%
1.80%
1.90%
1.70%

1.40%
2.70%
2.80%
2.40%

0.90%

-1.60%

0.40%
-2.60%
-1.20%

0.40%
0.30%
0.10%
0.30%

0.60%
1.30%
1.60%
1.20%

1.00%
2.40%
2.20%
2.00%

0.60%

Same-Store-Sales

Total Pharmacy Front End

2.00%
2.40%
3.10%
2.50%

2.10%
2.70%
2.40%
2.40%

1.80%
2.00%
3.70%
2.50%

3.70%
6.50%
5.20%
5.20%

3.20%

-4.80%
-1.40%
-7.70%
-4.40%

-1.20%
-1.70%
-1.90%
-1.60%

-0.50%
0.60%
-0.40%
0.00%

-1.50%
-0.40%
-0.70%
-0.70%

-1.70%



February
March

April

Qtr. to Date

May
June
July
Qtr. to Date

August
September
October
Qtr. to Date

November
December
January
Qtr. to Date

Year to Date

Fiscal Year 2005 (52-week year)

Total Sales

4.50%
6.50%
4.10%
5.10%

4.70%
1.60%
5.50%
3.70%

2.20%
2.70%
-1.40%
1.30%

-1.40%
-3.00%
-2.60%
-2.40%

1.80%

Same-Store-Sales

Total Pharmacy Front End

2.10%
3.60%
2.30%
2.70%

3.10%
0.00%
4.20%
2.20%

1.30%
1.70%
-2.00%
0.40%

-2.00%
-3.40%
-2.50%
-2.80%

0.60%

3.20%
3.30%
4.70%
3.70%

5.60%
0.20%
4.70%
3.20%

2.70%
3.40%
2.70%
2.90%

1.50%
0.70%
0.90%
1.00%

2.70%

1.20%
3.80%
0.20%
1.90%

1.00%
-0.10%
3.80%
1.40%

0.02%
0.20%
-6.20%
-1.90%

-5.00%
-6.10%
-5.70%
-5.70%

-1.30%



