Same-Store-Sales (Five Years of Data)

Fiscal Year 2009 (52-week year)

Continuing Operations

oonanig operation	9			
<u></u>	Same-Store-Sales			
Total Retail				
Drug Store Sales	Total	Pharmacy	Front End	
3.2	1.2	2.1	0.3	
4.7	2.8	0.1	5.7	
0.4	-1.5	-0.5	-2.4	
2.9	1	0.5	1.5	
0.2	-1.4	-2.6	-0.2	

May June July

February March April

Qtr. to Date

Qtr. to Date

August September October Qtr. to Date

November December January Qtr. to Date

Year to Date

Fiscal Year 2008 (53-week year)

Continuing Operations

C 0 100 0	C+~~~	-	
Same-	- วเบา ย	:-Sai	es

	Total Retail			
	Drug Store Sales	Total	Pharmacy	Front End
February	4.60%	2.70%	3.90%	1.60%
March	4.90%	2.90%	3.80%	1.90%
April	3.60%	0.20%	0.80%	-0.40%
Otr. to Date	4.80%	2.80%	3.90%	1.70%
May	2.20%	0.00%	1.20%	-1.10%
June	3.50%	1.30%	1.50%	1.10%
July	2.90%	1.70%	2.80%	0.70%
Qtr. to Date	2.90%	1.00%	1.80%	0.30%
August	3.40%	2.20%	3.30%	1.10%
September	3.50%	1.80%	1.60%	1.90%
October	2.30%	0.20%	1.10%	-0.80%
Qtr. to Date	3.10%	1.40%	2.00%	0.80%
November	1.80%	-0.60%	0.80%	-2.00%
December	0.70%	-1.50%	0.20%	-2.80%
January	28.80%	1.00%	1.20%	0.70%
Qtr. to Date	9.10%	-0.60%	0.70%	-1.70%
Year to Date	4.90%	0.90%	1.80%	0.10%

Fiscal Year 2007 (52-week year)

			Same-Store-Sales		e-Sales
	Total	Total Retail			
	Revenues	Drug Store Sales	Total	Pharmacy	Front End
February	9.40%	2.70%	1.90%	4.60%	-0.60%
March	5.40%	0.00%	-0.60%	5.20%	-6.20%
April	14.70%	4.60%	3.80%	5.20%	2.50%
Qtr. to Date	9.50%	2.20%	1.50%	5.00%	-1.80%
May	10.10%	3.60%	2.90%	7.00%	-0.90%
June	9.50%	3.70%	2.50%	6.70%	-1.30%
July	9.10%	4.40%	2.40%	5.40%	-0.30%
Qtr. to Date	9.50%	3.90%	2.60%	6.40%	-0.90%
August	9.60%	3.80%	2.00%	6.00%	-1.60%
September	9.50%	3.60%	1.40%	5.50%	-2.50%
October	10.60%	4.20%	2.10%	4.90%	0.80%
Qtr. to Date	9.90%	3.80%	1.80%	5.50%	1.70%
November	10.70%	4.50%	2.70%	4.90%	0.60%
December	7.20%	2.70%	1.00%	2.30%	0.10%
January	6.70%	5.20%	3.40%	4.20%	2.50%
Qtr. to Date	8.00%	3.90%	2.10%	3.70%	0.80%
Year to Date	9.20%	3.50%	2.00%	5.10%	-0.90%

Fiscal Year 2006 (52-week year)

		-	Same-Store-Sales		
	Total	Total Retail			
	Revenues	Drug Store Sales	Total	Pharmacy	Front End
February	-1.10%	-1.30%	-1.60%	2.00%	-4.80%
March	0.50%	0.50%	0.40%	2.40%	-1.40%
April	-2.10%	-2.40%	-2.60%	3.10%	-7.70%
Qtr. to Date	-0.80%	-0.90%	-1.20%	2.50%	-4.40%
May	0.70%	0.60%	0.40%	2.10%	-1.20%
June	0.60%	0.40%	0.30%	2.70%	-1.70%
July	0.50%	0.50%	0.10%	2.40%	-1.90%
Qtr. to Date	0.60%	0.50%	0.30%	2.40%	-1.60%
August	1.40%	1.40%	0.60%	1.80%	-0.50%
September	1.70%	1.80%	1.30%	2.00%	0.60%
October	2.20%	1.90%	1.60%	3.70%	-0.40%
Qtr. to Date	1.80%	1.70%	1.20%	2.50%	0.00%
November	1.60%	1.40%	1.00%	3.70%	-1.50%
December	2.80%	2.70%	2.40%	6.50%	-0.40%
January	7.50%	2.80%	2.20%	5.20%	-0.70%
Qtr. to Date	3.80%	2.40%	2.00%	5.20%	-0.70%
Year to Date	1.40%	0.90%	0.60%	3.20%	-1.70%

Fiscal Year 2005 (52-week year)

		Same-Store-Sales				
	Total Sales	Total	Pharmacy	Front End		
February	4.50%	2.10%	3.20%	1.20%		
March	6.50%	3.60%	3.30%	3.80%		
April	4.10%	2.30%	4.70%	0.20%		
Qtr. to Date	5.10%	2.70%	3.70%	1.90%		
May	4.70%	3.10%	5.60%	1.00%		
June	1.60%	0.00%	0.20%	-0.10%		
July	5.50%	4.20%	4.70%	3.80%		
Qtr. to Date	3.70%	2.20%	3.20%	1.40%		
August	2.20%	1.30%	2.70%	0.02%		
September	2.70%	1.70%	3.40%	0.20%		
October	-1.40%	-2.00%	2.70%	-6.20%		
Qtr. to Date	1.30%	0.40%	2.90%	-1.90%		
November	-1.40%	-2.00%	1.50%	-5.00%		
December	-3.00%	-3.40%	0.70%	-6.10%		
January	-2.60%	-2.50%	0.90%	-5.70%		
Qtr. to Date	-2.40%	-2.80%	1.00%	-5.70%		
Year to Date	1.80%	0.60%	2.70%	-1.30%		